BRITE-LITE NORTH
#14, 3515 - 27th Street N.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T1Y 5E4
Fax: (403) 291-5397
Phone: (403) 250-3790
BRITE-LITE SOUTH
#18, 2305 - 52nd Avenue S.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2C 4X7
Fax: (403) 720-8387
Phone: (403) 720-6877
BRITE-LITE DELTA
1119 Cliveden Avenue
Delta, British Columbia
V3M 6G9
Fax: (604) 525-4496
Phone: (604) 525-5549
Unit Sell PriceOn HandVendorDescriptionCode
Inventory Selected - Overstock Sale
Page 1 of 2
Ver:05a-2010February 28, 2011  /  12:35 pm
Brite-Lite Calgary North
CN Brite-Lite Calgary North
No Product Code
ACCU-EWM50HP120NPL EWM50HP-120NP-L  70W HPS 120V WALL PACK  1  68.42ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-MWP50MHLKA MWP 50MH-L-KA 50W  1  256.96ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-SFLTA SFL-TA TENON ADAPT  2  30.02ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
FIXTU
ACCU-EGA400MHTTL EGA-400MH-TT-L 400WFIXTURE  2  401.54ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
FIXTUR FIXTURE
ACCU-ALX175MHTTPR16CLHCBCALX175MH-TT-PR16-CL-HC-BC 175W MH HB  2  255.79ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-ALX250MHTTLBLHC ALX250MH-TT-LB-L-HC-22"  2  156.84ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-ALX400MHTTLBLHC ALX400MH-TT-LB-L-HC LOW BAY  2  136.32ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-CL250MHTTL CL-250MH-TT-L 250W MH CANOPY FIXTURE  5  380.00ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-DR175MHTTLUDWH DR175MH-TT-LUDWH  2  305.26ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-EFM150HPTTL 150W HPS FLOOD  EFM150HP-TT-L  1  274.74ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-FLS175MH120L FLS175-MH-120-L  175W M.H. KNUCKLE MOUNT  1  142.36ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-SFL250MHTTL SFL250MH-TT-L 250W MH FLOOD  2  189.47ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-WLL400HPTTL WLL400HP-TT-L 400WATT HPS WALL PACK  3  197.89ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-WP70HP120LQPC WP70HP-120-L-Q-PC_  7  208.42ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
I397.83-A3 WMLM250H-TT-L 250W MH WALL PACK  1  173.68ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
LENSE LENSE/Fluor
I393.80-A3 EGA22 COMPLETE OPTICAL ASSEMBLY  (LENSE ONLY)  5  147.37ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
WALLPA WALLP
ACCU-EWM70HP120NPL 70W EWM70HP-120-NPL 70W HPS WALL PACK-NO
PHOTO-CELL
 1  61.68ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
CS Brite-Lite Calgary South
FIXTUR FIXTURE
ACCU-ALX250MHTTLBLHC ALX250MH-TT-LB-L-HC-22"  2  156.84ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-WP100HP120LQPC WP100HP-120-L-Q-PC 100W HPS QUARTZ RESTRIKE
WALL PACK
 3  273.68ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
FLOODL Floodlight
ACCU-WP70HP220V50HZL WP70HP-220/50HRTZ/L  2  258.95ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
I397.80-A3 SFL250MH-TT-L 250W MH FLOOD  2  189.47ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
DE Brite-Lite Delta
FLOODL Floodlight
ACCU-CF150HP120NPL CF150HP-120NPL 150W HPS FLOODLIGHT BRONZE  3  76.03ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-EF250MHTTLEFLS EF250MH-TT-L-EF-LS 250W/120V MH FLOODLIGHT C/W
VANDAL SHIELD
 2  325.26ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
Unit Sell PriceOn HandVendorDescriptionCode
Inventory Selected - Overstock Sale
Page 2 of 2
Ver:05a-2010February 28, 2011  /  12:35 pm
Brite-Lite Delta
HIGHBA Highbay fixture
ACCU-ALX400HPTTL ALX-400HP-TT-L HIGHBAY 400W HPS  7  102.11ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
WALLPA WALLP
ACCU-WLL320MHTTPSB WLL-320-MH-TT-PSB WALLPACK 320W  8  242.11ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
ACCU-WP150HP120NPL WP150HP-120NP-L WALLPACK W/LAMP  1  101.05ACCULITE DIV. OF JUNO LIGHTING
F.O.B. our warehouse
Taxes extra
Shipping and Handling extra Over Stock Sale Items available only at above specified branch
All product quantities are limited to first come first served basis
Items listed are final sale - No returns, refunds or exchanges
Prices Subject to Change without Notice